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2017/4/9 1540 [1.022 |1.646 [1.120 [ 1.674 [1.364 | 0546 [0.998 |0.929 | N | 22
-2017/4/9 15:50 - | 1.018 [1.646 | 1.120 [1.972 |1.362 | 0.544 | 0.997 [0:926 | N 2.6

2017/4/9 16:00 [ 1.019 | 1.643 [1.122 |1.971 | 1.363 [ 0.546 | 0.895 | 0.927 .| NNW 2.0

2017/4/9 16:10 ] 1.020 | 1.650 [1.120 [1.972 [1.362 | 0.546 ] 0.997 [ 0.928 | NNW- | 15
2017/4/9 16:20 -1 019 11.645 | 1.122 | 1.968.11.365 | 0.545 | 0.997-]10.926 [ N . 1.2
1_2017/4/9 16:30: |1.021 |1.645°|1.121 [1.970 | 1.363 | 0.545 | 0.997 | 0.926 | * CALM
. 2017/4/9.16:40 [1.017 [1.649 {1.121 |1.970 |1.364 | 0.546 |0.998 |0.927 | . § 0.2
2017/4/9 16:50 ]1.021.11.648 [1.123 [1.970 |1.364 [ 0546 | 0.896 |0.927 | W 20

2017/4/9 17:00 [1.022 |1.648 | 1.122 [1.974 |1.366 [ 0.546 | 0.997 [0.9Z7 | NwW 83
2017/4/9 17:10 {1.021 11.648 [1.121 |1.973 [ 1.367 | 0.547 [0.999 [0.927 | NW | 76 -
2017/4/917:20 |1.021 ]1.648 |1.123 | 1.974 |1.367 | 0.548 | 0.998 [0.928 | NW 6.8
2017/4/917:30 [1.022 |1.647./1.123 [1.975[1.371 | 0.547 | 1.000 [0.927 | NW 7.1
2017/4/9 1740 | 1. d . 1.973_11.367 | 0.547 | 0.997 | 0.928 | NW 8.
| .2017/4/9 17:50 [1.022 |1.650 | 1.121 [1.972 | 1.368 | 0.546 |0.998 [0.927 | NW 6.9
_ 2017/4/9 18:00--11.023 |1.648 |1.123 [1.973 | 1.366 | 0.545 [0.997 [0:930 | NW 1.6
2017/4/9 18:10 11.021 |1.649 |1.124 |1.973 | 1.366 | 0.547 |0.997 [ 0.926 | NNW 2.1
_ 2017/4/9 18:20 [1.021 [1.649 [1.120 ! 1.974 | 1.367 | 0.546 | 0.997 [ 0.926 | NW 9.6
2017/4/9 18:30_11.022 - 1.649 [1.123 |1.974 [1.368 | 0.546 10.999 [09268 | NW |~ 9.2
2017/4/918:40 |1.019 |1.651 [1.122 | 1.978 [1.366 | 0.547 [0.998 [0.926 | NW 79
1
1
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2017/4/9 18:60 |1.019 [1.647 [1:122 [1.975 |'1.369 | 0.545 | 0.996 | 0.827 | NW 8.7
2017/4/9 19:00 [1.021" | 1.653 [1.121 |1.975./1.369 | 0.544 |0.997 [0.927 | NNW 108 -

1.649 [1.122 [1.877 [ 1.366 | 0,544 {0.997 {0.927 | NNW 11.3
1.650 11.120 | 1.975.]1.367 | 0.545 | 1.000 | 0.927 | NNW 10.3
1.649 {1,122 |-1.977 | 1.367 | 0.545 [ 0997 [0.927 | NW - | 113

2017/4/9 19:10 | 1.01
- 2017/4/9-19:20 | 1.01

2017/4/9 19:30 | 1.01
2017/4/9 12:40 | 1.01

122 11,975 11.368 | 0.544 | 0.998 | 0.829 | NW 9.5
122 11975 1'1.364 | 0.544 |0.998 10,928 | NW 85

2017/4/9 19:50 | 1.01

8

9

8

8 1

6 w
2017/4/9 20.00 | 1,018 | 1.647 | 1.119_| 1.976 | 1.368 | 0.543 | 0.998 [0.927 | NW 8.8
2017/4/9 20:10 [1.019 [1.650 | 1.124 | 1.979 | 1.367 | 0.545 | 0,997 [0.937 | NW | 9.0
2017/4/9 26:20 | 1.018 [1.651 | 1.121 [1.879 | 1.368 | 0.544 | 0.998 [0.926 | NW- | 8.0 -
|_2017/4/9 20:30 | 1.016 | 1.650 | 1.121 | 1.075 [ 1.366 | 0.545 | 0.999 [0.926 | NW 6.7
|~ 2017/4/9 20:40_|1.017 | 1.648 | 1.122 | 1.974 [1.368 | 0543 | 0,999 [:0.927 | NNW | 5.8
2017/4/9 20:50 [ 1015 | 1.650 | 1.123 [ 1,979 | 1.369 | 0.544 | 0.999 1.0.927 | NNW | 6.9
2017/4/9 21:00 [ 1.017. | 1.651_|1.122 | 1.975 | 1.364 | 0.544 | 1.000 | 0.926 | NNW | 9.8 _ m
2017/4/9 21:10_| 1.018 [1.661 | 1.122 [1.976 | 1.366 | 0.544 | 0,999 [0.927 | NNW | 7.9 K
'2017/4/9 21:20 [ 1.016 [1.650 | 1.123 |1.977] 1.366 | 0.545 |0.999 |0.026 | NNW | 8.8 5
2017/4/9 21:30_ | 1.016 | 1.651 | 1.121.| 1,976 | 1.365 | 0.545 | 1.001 |0.927 | NNW | 82 -
2017/4/9 21:40 | 1.016 |1.651 | 1.123 | 1.977 | 1.368 | 0.544 | 1.000 | 0.925 | NNW | 7.4 &=
2017/4/9 21:50 [ 1.017 [1.647 | 1.123 | 1.979 | 1.364 | 0.544 | 1.000 [0.926 | NNW | 65 | 4 _
.2017/4/9 22:00 |1.018 | 1.651_| 1.122 | 1.977 | 1.368 | 0.544 | 0.999 | 0.928 | NNW | 6.7 '
2017/4/9 22:10 [ 1.017 1652 |1.120 [ 1.976 | 1.368 | 0.544 |0.999 [0.927 | NNW | 7.2 | &
"~ 2017/4/9 22:20 | 1,017 [1.649 [ 1.124 |1.976 |1.368 | 0.545 |0.998 |0.928 | NNW | 6.7 %
2017/4/9 22:30 [ 1.016_{1.649 | 1.121 | 1.978 | 1.367 | 0.544 | 0.999 [0.920 | NW 5.7 %
2017/4/9 22:40 | 1.014 [ 1,652 | 1.120 | 1.976 | 1.369 | 0.543 | 0.998 ] 0.926 | NNW |- 4.7 | &
2017/4/9.22:60 |1.017 [1.652 | 1.122 |1.976 | 1.367 | 0.544 | 1.000 | 0.925 | NNW | 6.4, g1
2017/4/9 23:.00 |1.015 | 1.652 . 1.123-] 1.977 | 1.370 | 0.543 | 1.001 [ 0.926 | NW 97. | & -
2017/4/9 23:10_|1.015 |[1.652 | 1.121 | 1.578 | 1.368 | 0.543 | 1.000 [0:028 | NW 8.6 —
2017/4/9 23:20" | 1.016 | 1.652 | 1.121 [1.977 | 1.368 | 0.544 |1.001.{0.928 | NW | 9.8
2017/4/9 23:30 | 1,015 | 1.650 | 1.122 [ 1.977 |1.368 | 0.545 | 1.000 |0.028 | NW- | _ 9.1
2017/4/9 23:40 | 1.016 | 1.652 [ 1.123 | 1.980 | 1.369 | 0.544 [0.999 [0.928 | NW | - 8.0 5
| 2017/4/9.23:50 | 1.016 ]1.651 [1.123 | 1.979 | 1.368 | 0.544 [1.002 [0.930 | NW_[_ 7.6 N X
~2017/4/10 0:00 | 1.016 | 1.650 | 1.122 | 1.976 | 1.369 | 0.545 | 0.099 |0.827 | NW_|_ 78 - 3
2017/4/100:10 | 1.015 | 1.652 | 1.121 [1.979 | 1.367 | 0.545 [1.000 |0.930_| NW | 75 i
2017/4/10 0:20 | 1.013 | 1.652 |1.122 | 1.976 | 1.367 | 0.544 |0.999 | 0.928 | . NW. | 86 .| . 4%
2017/4/10 0:30_ [ 1.016 | 1.655 [ 1.123 | 1.979 | 1.367 | 0.545 | 1.003 | 0.925 | NW 8.3 _3E
2017/4/10 0:40_| 1.014 | 1.653 | 1.121 | 1.979 [ 1.368 | 0.544 |0.999 [0.828 | NW__| 7.6 "
~2017/4/10 0:50 | 1,015 [ 1.650 | 1.121.]1.978 | 1.367 | 0.543 | 0.999 [0.927 | NW 72 | 4 |
2017/4/101:00 }1.018 [1.652 | 1,192 [1.981 | 1.367 | 0.542 | 1.000 |0.927 | NW 7.6 %
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2017% 4AV10B(A)11:03/BM10: 69/ XBBEBBO4E05454 P &

BRE-RTARER T=SULIRAEMARE (s Yo
' ; D _ _ _ _ - — - z@wb(ssm) :
fﬂlEElﬂa‘f MP-1 MP-2 | MP-3 MP-4 [ MP-5 ‘MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 N CELE O 5 e 5]
"2017/4/10 1-10_| 1.016 | 1.652 | 1.12% | 1.981 | 1.368 | 0543 | 1.000 [0927 | NW | 7.2 =
2017/4/10 1:20 11.014 | 1.640 [1.123771.978 [1.365 [ 0.545 [1.001 [0.029 | NW 78 |.. =
2017/4/10 1:30 [1.016 | 1.653 |1.122 [1.980 |1.368 | 0.544 [1.001 | 0.928 | NW 6.7 &
2017/4/10 1:40 | 1.014 | 1.652 | 1.122 | 1.980 | 1.367 | 0.544 | 1.007 | 0.998 | NW 62 %
2017/4/10 1;50 ~| 1.016 |1.652 [ 1.121 | 1.981 [1.370 | 0.543 | 1,001 | 0.928 | NW 6.5 E -
_2017/4/102:00 [1.015 | 1.653 | 1.123 | 1.981 | 1.368 | 0543 |1.001 |0.927 | NW |~ 7.1. o
2017/4/10 2:10 [ 1.014 | 1.651 | 1.122 | 1.979 | 1.369 | 0.544 | 1.001- | 0.927 | NW 75 &
- 2017/4/10 2:20 [ 1.016 | 1.651 |-1.124 | 1,080 [ 1.368.] 0.543 | 0,999 | 0.927 | NW 7.9 7
- 2017/4/10 2:30_[1.014 | 1.652 [ 1.421 | 1.979 | 1,369 |.0.544 | 1.002 | 0.927 | NW 8.6 B
2017/4/102:40 [1.016 [1.650 | 1.123 [1.980 | 1.366 | 0.544 | 1.000 | 0.927 | NW_ | 102 | %
- 2017/4710 2:50- | 1.013 |1.653 | 1.125 | 1.970 [1.368 | 0.544 |1.001 |0.927 |- NW | 98 I
2017/4/10 3:00 | 1.014 | 1.662 [1.123 | 1.980 [ 1.370 | 0.544 | 1.000 | 0.929 | NW 8.5 T
2017/4/10 3:10_[1.015 | 1.651 | 1.123 [1.978 | 1.371 | 0.544 [ 1,001 ]0.920 | NW | 85 m
2017/4/10-3:20 |1.014 [1.656 | 1.123 | 1.980 | 1.369 | 0545 | 1.002 | 0.926 | NNW | 8.1_ am
2017/4/10 3:30 | 1.015 | 1.652 | 1.122 | 1.980. | 1.368 | 0.544 ] 0.999 ] 0.926.]. NNW |- 7.6 . -
2017/4/10 3:40° | 1.018 | 1.655 | 1.127.]1.981 | 1.367 | 0.543 | 1.001 | 0.926 | NNW | 8.4 m .
2017/4/10 3:50_|1.014 | 1.652. | 1.123 |1.976 | 1.366 | 0.544 | 1.001 | 0.926 | NNW | _ 8.6 i
2017/4/10 400 | 1.012 |1.655 | 1,122 | 1.982 | 1.366 | 0.542 | 1.000 | 0929 | . NW | - 8.9 e
-2017/4/10 4:10 [1.016 [1.654 | 1.122.]1.981 | 1,371 | 0543 |0.999./0.926 | NNW | 78 |. 4
[ 2017/4/10 4:20 | 1.617 | 1.652 | 1.120 | 1.980 | 1.368 | 0.544 | 0.999 | 0.826 | - NW 6.7 $
| 2017/4/10 4:30 | 1.014 | 1.653 | 1.119 | 1.979 ] 1.368 { 0.543 ] 0.999 10,928 |- NW 6.8 . %
2017/47104:40 | 1.013 [1.651 | 1.120 [1.981 |1.371 | 0.542.]1.000 | 0.928 | NW 6.2 4B
"2017/4/10 450 . | 1.074 | 1.652 | 1.120 |-1.981 [ 1.366 | 0.544 | 1.001 | 0.927 | -NNW | 5.6 &
2017/4/10 5:00. | 1.015 | 1.652 | 1.120 [ 1.979 [1.367 | 0.543 |0.898 0928 | NNW | 4.9 ]
2017/4/10.5:70 |1.014.] 1.651-|1.119 | 1.977 | 1.369 [ 0,543 .1.000 [ 0.927 | NNW | 56 /|
2017/4/10 5:20 | 1.013 | 1.652 | 1.123 | 1.875 | 1.368 | 0.542 {0,997 10.928 | NNW | 66 &
2017/4/10.5:30 | 1.013 [1.651 [1.118 [1.980 |1.367 [ 0.543 |0.999 |0.928 | NW 58 i
2017/4/10 5:40 [ 1.014 | 1.652 | 1.120 | 1.979 | 1.367 | 0.542 | 0.998 |0.928 | NW- | 5.7 -
2017/4/10 5:50_ | 1.014 | 1.650 [ 1.121. | 1,683 | 1.367 | 0.543 | 0.998 10,926 | NW . 50 .
2017/4/10 6:00 | 1.014 | 1.654 | 1.123 [ 1.979 | 1.367 | 0.544 | 0.998 | 0.929 | NW | . 5.2 E 3
~2017/4/10 6:10 [1.016 [ 1.652 [ 1.123 [1.979 [1.366 | 0.543 |0.998 |0.927 | NW | 53 | &€& |
" 2017/4/10 6:20_|'1.015 | 1.650 | 1.123 | 1.982 | 1.366. | 0.543 [ 0.999 | 0.926 | NW 6.1 g
 2017/4/106:30_ | 1.015 | 1.654 | 1.122 |1.984 | 1.368 | 0.544. | 1,000 | 0.927 | NW_ | 54 E:3
[ 2017/4/10 640 [1.012 | 1.651 -} 1.120 | 1.983 [ 1.370 | 0.541 | 1.000 | 0.927'| NW 4.6 &
~2017/4/10 6:50 | 1.014 | 1.654 | 1.123 | 1.980 | 1.368 | 0.542 | 1.000 [ 0.925 | NW | . 6.1. - i
2017/4/10 7:00 | 1.015 [ 1.656 | 1.122 | 1.980 [ 1.370 | 0.545 -.1,001 | 0.926 | NNW | 6.0 "
2017/4/10 7:10_ | 1.015 | 1.655 [1.121 | 1.979-[1.370 | 0543 [1.000 |0.928 | NW | 51 | - %€
2017/4/10 7:20 | 1.015 | 1.654']1.123 [ 1.984 | 1.369 | 0.543 | 1.000 | 0.928 | NW 5.1 ¥
2017/4/10 7:30" | 1.017 | 1.:658 | 1.121.} 1.983 | 1.370 | 0.544 | 1.002 10.928 |- NW .| 5.3 E X
2017/4/10 7:40 |1.016 | 1.655 [ 1.123 | 1.084. | 1.371 | 0.543 | 1.001 {0929 | NW 5.0 " :
2017/4/10 7:50 '] 1.015 | 1.657 | 1.123 | 1.883 [1.367 | 0.543-| 1.000-] 0.926 | NW | 5.0 3
2017/4/10 8:00 | 1.017 | 1.654 | 1.123 | 1.982 | 1.368 | 0.544 | 1.001 | 0.928 | NW. 68 | . &
2017/4/10 8:10 | 1.020 | 1.657 | 1.124 [1.981 | 1.373 | 0544 | 1.000 | 0.828 | NW 74 & :
2017/4/10 8:20 | 1.017-| 1.656 | 1.123 | 1.983 | 1.372 | 0.543.]1.000 ] 0.929 | NW 69 I
2017/4/10 8:30_| 1.019 | 1.660 | 1,124 | 1.985 | 1.368 | 0.544 | 0.998 | 0927 | NNW | 6.0. i
2017/4/10 8:40_ | 1019 [ 1.650 {1,124 [1.986 | 1.373 | 0.544 | 1.000 | 0.928 | NNW | B0 | &
| 2017/4/10 8:50- | 1,018 1.655 [ 1.124 | 1.986 | 1.372_| 0.545 | 0.999 | 0.830 | NNW | 8.1 =
2017/4/10 8:00 |1.023 | 1.657 | 1.127 [ 1.986 | 1.373 | 0.545 | 0.997 | 0.929 ] NNW | 63 m
"2017/4/10 9:10_[1.022 | 1.659 | 1.125 | 1.986 | 1.371 | 0.544 |0.896 0929 | NNW | 7.3 |- & . |
"~ 5017/4/10 8:20_| 1.021 | 1.658 [ 1.124 | 1.988 | 1.377 | 0546 |0.998 | 0920 | NNW | 64 | &
_2017/4/108:30 | 1.024 | 1.658 | 1.127 | 1.987 | 1.375 | 0.544 | 0.998 |0.827 | NNW | '565 3
2017/4/10 9:40 [ 1.024 | 1.657 [1.128 [ 1.990 |1.376 |.0.544 [0.999 | 0.926 | NNW | 3.9
2017/4/10 9:50 | 1.022 | 1.657 |1.129 [1.989 {1.378 | 0.543.]1.000 [0.920 | NNW | 30 - | & |
023 [1.655 |1.128 [1.991 {1370 | 0542 [0.999 [0.925 | N 35 | iE

2017/4/10 10:00 |
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FRCM 2017& 4B108BAY11 04 /E810: 69,/ YBEE8804505454 P
BRE-RFHIREBH TSV TR (THEMP) . /8
B ERF s EfBEE .- PR
: =k {mSvh) | {Sv. h) . ~ (U4 Sv.~h)
. 2017/4/9 15:00 - 0.015_ L 1 . i
2017/479 15:30 ., 0,015 i i
-~ 2017/4/9 16:00 — 0015 9 2
2017/4/9 16:30 0.015, 1 2
2017/4/9 17:00 0.0i5 [ 2
2017/4/9 17:30 : 0.015 ] 1
2017/4/789 18:00 0.015 - - 1 2
2017/4/9 18:30 ° 0.015 1 1
2017/4/9 19:00 0.015 1 - 1
2017/4/9 19:30 0.015 1 - 1
2017/4/9 20:00 0.015 1 2
2017/4/9.20:30 0.015 1 2
2017/4/9 21:00 0.015. 1 2
2017/4/9 21:30 . 0015 1 1
2017/479 22:00° 0.015 1 1
2017/4/9 22:30 0.015 e 1 2
_ 2017/479 23:00 0.015 1 1 -
2017/4/9 23:30 . -~ 0.015 1 2
201774/10 0:00 - 0.015 1 2
2017/4/10 0:30 0.015 1 2
2017/4/10 1:00 . 0.015 - 1 21
"2017/4/10 1:30 0.015 " - 1 1.
- 2017/4/10 2:00 . 0.015 1 2
2017/4/10 2:30 . 0.015 : 7 1
__9017/4/10 3:00 0.015 ] 2
~ 2017/4/10 3:30 | 0.015 ‘ 2
2017/4/10 4:00 - 0.015 ] 1
2017/4/10 4:30 § 0.015 1 20
2017/4/10 5:00 - 0.015 1 7
2017/4/105:30 | . 0.015. 1 1
2017/4/106:00 . 0,015 i 2
2017/4/106:30.__ | . 0.015 [ 2
" 2017/4/10 7.00- 0.015 1 i
. 2017/4/10 7:30. 0.015 1 2
2017/4/10 8:00 .. 0015 1 ~ 9
2017/4/10 B:30 0.015 - 1 2 -
2017/4/10 9:00 . __0.015 1 ‘2
2017/4/10 9:30 0015 1 . 2
2017/4/10 10:00 . 0015 1 2 .
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